
 

 

 

St. Paul’s Cathedral Mission College: Session: - 2024-25 

. time table for the Statistics Department 

EVEN SEMESTER 

  
DAY 10.00-

10.45 

10.45-11.30 11.30-12.15 12.15-13.00  1.00-1.30

  

  

 

 

 

R 

E 

C 

E 

S 

S 

 

 

 

 

13.30-

14.15 

14.15-

15.00 

15.00-

15.45 

15.45-

16.30 

16.30-

17.15 

MON 

DAY 

  
 

       

TUES 

DAY 

 MSTS-2(SR) 
(R.K.P.) 

 MSTS-
4MDC)(SR) 

(R.K.P.) 

MSTS-4 

 (S.R.) 
R.K.P. 

MSTS-4 

PR 

 (S.R.) 
R.K.P. 

MSTS-4 

PR 

 (S.R.) 
R.K.P..) 

MSTS-4 

PR 

 (S.R.) 
R.K.P. 

MSTS-4 

PR 

 (S.R.) 
R.K.P. 

WEDNES 

DAY 

 MSTS-
2(SR)PR 
(R.K.P.) 

MSTS-
2(SR)PR 
(R.K.P.) 

MSTS-4 

 (S.R.) 
R.K.P. 

     

THURS 

DAY 

 MSTS-
2(SR)PR 
(R.K.P.) 

  MSTS-
4MDC)(SR) 

(R.K.P.)  

MSTS-4 

 (S.R.) 
R.K.P. 

     

FRI 

DAY 

 MSTS-
2(SR)PR 
(R.K.P.) 

            

DAY 

 

10.00-

10.45 

10.45-11.30 11.30-12.15 12.15-13.00 

SATURDAY      

 


